SOFT COPPER TUBE
Imperial Annealed
Soft Copper Tube
30 metre coils
Part No OD Gauge
CT2-22-30 1/8 22
CT3-22-30 3/16 22
CT4-20-30 1/4 20

12/08
t +44 (0) 23 8066 9666
f +44 (0) 23 8066 9606
t +44 (0) 23 8066 9666
f +44 (0) 23 8066 9606
HALF HARD COPPER & STAINLESS
STEEL TUBE
Half Hard
Imperial Copper Tube
3 metre lengths
Part No OD Gauge
HHCT2-22 1/8 22
HHCT3-22 3/16 22
HHCT4-20 1/4 20
HHCT5-20 5/16 20
HHCT6-20 3/8 20
HHCT6-18 3/8 18
HHCT6-16 3/8 16
HHCT8-20 1/2 20
HHCT8-18 1/2 18
HHCT10-20 5/8 20
HHCT12-16 3/4 16
HHCT16-16 1 16
Half Hard
Metric Copper Tube
3 metre lengths
Part No OD Wall
MHHCT4-6 4mm 0.6mm
MHHCT5-8 5mm 0.8mm
MHHCT6-1 6mm 1mm
MHHCT8-1 8mm 1mm
MHHCT10-1 10mm 1mm
MHHCT10-12 10mm 1.2mm
MHHCT12-1 12mm 1mm
MHHCT12-12 12mm 1.2mm
MHHCT15-1 15mm 1mm
MHHCT16-12 16mm 1.2mm
MHHCT20-12 20mm 1.2mm
MHHCT22-12 22mm 1.2mm
MHHCT22-15 22mm 1.5mm
MHHCT25-12 25mm 1.2mm
MHHCT28-15 28mm 1.5mm
Plumbing
Half Hard Copper Tube Metric
3 metre lengths
Part No OD Wall
MHHCT15-X 15mm 0.7mm
MHHCT22-X 22mm 0.9mm
MHHCT28 28mm 0.9mm
MHHCT35-X 35mm 1.2mm
MHHCT42-X 42mm 1.2mm
Stainles Steel Tube 316L
Imperial
3 metre lengths
Part No OD Gauge
SST2-22 1/8 22
SST4-20 1/4 20
SST4-18 1/4 18
SST4-16 1/4 16
SST6-20 3/8 20
SST6-18 3/8 18
SST6-16 3/8 16
SST8-18 1/2 18
SST8-16 1/2 16
SST12-16 3/4 16
SST16-16 1 16
Stainles Steel Tube 316L
Metric
3 metre lengths
Part No OD Wall
MSST6-1 6 1
MSST6-15 6 1.5
MSST8-1 8 1
MSST8-15 8 1.5
MSST10-1 10 1
MSST10-1.5 10 1.5
MSST12-1 12 1
MSST12-15 12 1.5
Data Sheet
32.02
12/08
t +44 (0) 23 8066 9666